Badischer Sportschiitzenverband e.V.
Liga Luftpistole 22/23

Setzliste fiir den 1./ 2. Durchgang

KKS Hambriicken 2 0] 1
94613466 Kohler, Axel 369,00 -
65260408 Wetzler, Gerhard 367,60 -
69676769 Lanz, Carsten 363,00 -
18292673 Fuchs, Luis 358,40 -
66474994 Zimmermann, Peter 357,00 -
70725401 Moller, Christian 350,20 -
90680929 Gopfrich, Patrick 0,00 -
12433104 Schaps, Lara 0,00 -
62112776 Heil, Karl-Heinz 0,00 -
92017383 Debatin, Tobias 0,00 -

KKS Ispringen 1 1) 1
11365466 Kirschbaum, Christian 367,20 -
98112512 Kirschbaum, Matthias 365,40 -
74339595 Geiges, Jan 362,50 -
89706968 Busch, Oliver 359,29 -
80877600 Baumann, Mirco 340,00 -
70451529 Bayer, Frank 333,50 -
60314572 Luz, Dieter 323,75 -
57493487 Linzner, Reinhold 320,33 -
69063272 Raithel, Reiner 0,00 -
78295407 Finster, Patrick 0,00 -

SC Wolfartsweier 1 0] 1
61717083 Schliinz, Kai 360,25 -
63251331 Meister, Andreas 360,20 -
98859518 Herold, Detlev 354,60 -
69091303 Ochs, Dirk 354,00 -
58198222 Mermagen, Lothar 349,00 -
61815004 Morlock, Bernd 348,20 -
66288218 Glasstetter, Udo 347,00 -
56651571 Missy, Roland 323,00 -
65820022 Ludwig, Sabine 0,00 -
70049995 Rehmann, Thomas 0,00 -

SG Karlsruhe 1 1) 1
77077293 Hofmann, Erland 369,00 -
70516091 Ustaoglu, Mustafa 363,67 -
75270231 Nielen, Patrick 358,67 -
72472524 Hetzel, Jens 356,00 -
50843171 Keller, Fred Joachim 353,67 -
87688627 Derevianko, Andrii 351,50 -

75327915 Kravtsov, Vitaly 349,20 -



SG Pforzheim 1

72859003
81277906
98674266
86826722
70471908 EU
67628172
17715112
72229915
65690664
65025367

Barner, Daniel
Stathel, Dr. Stephan
Maken, Alina

Hordt, Andrej

lles, Stevan

Fritsch, Ralf
Baumeister, Daniel
Baumeister, Inna
Durr, Sigrun
Chadde, Martina

SSV Malschenberg 1

72600032
82813818
72198310
11823605
70916770
74697005
72266106

Hey, Karsten
Oestringer, Tina
Tontsch, Hermann
Dudda, Nicolas
Weisbrod, Christine
Dagenbach, Sybille
Lobsch, Mathias

SSV Weinheim 1

80800600 Dick, Waldemar
75820015 Roénnau, Helge
91948073 Eisenhauer, Patrick
85089566 Nusser, Andreas
58890514 Winkler, Achim
13021083 Baumann, Amelie
94086989 Walther, Sophie
78661500 Schmidt-Volkmar, Dr. Pascal
91240617 Fraas, Jan-Henrik
72545721 Boch, Markus

SV Walldorf 2
88845515 Winkler, Meike
99781525 Gruber, Pascal
89496585 Stricker, Corinna
68815620 Strubel, Bernd
70652084 Reimer, Frank
94321973 Six, Oliver
62256127 Stricker, Alfred
65438868 Stricker, Michael
18856431 Hofmann, Elias
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